Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Friday, 06 October 2023

Competition : Medley Stroke (Blue)

Type : Nett Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 30
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on General Area Cut Fairway Height
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 Sandra McMichael 2110800211 20 73C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Kerrie Hassett 2110801819 26 70 $25.00
B-2 Margaret Carwood 2110804565 24 71 $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Dinah Stehr 2110802796 31 73 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Kerrie Hassett 2110801819 26 70 1 Ball
2 Margaret Carwood 2110804565 24 71 1 Ball
3 Jenni Wyper 2110800324 27 72 1 Ball
4 Sandra McMichael 2110800211 20 73 C/B 1 Ball
5 Dinah Stehr 2110802796 31 73 C/B 1 Ball
6 Melissa Beavis 2110800132 8 73 1 Ball
7 Katrina Skinner - Oyston 2110800407 11 74 C/B 1 Ball
8 Sharon Eyb 2110802863 24 74 1 Ball
9 Lyn Wootton 2110800145 23 75 1 Ball
10 Faye Jupp 2110800735 27 76 C/B 1 Ball
11 Teagan Taylor 2110804726 14 76 C/B 1 Ball
12 Marilyn Lawrence 2110800738 28 76 C/B 1 Ball
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Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

13
13
17

Name
Katrina Skinner - Oyston

Dinah Stehr
Kate Johnson

Ning Hanson

Prize
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
$15.00
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A grade

B Grade
C Grade
Pro Pin
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